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ACH232DQ-30H-F (3075019821)
PRESSURE VESSEL APPROVAL UL/CRN

HEATING SURFACE
NETWEIGHT
OPERATING WEIGHT
PLATE MATERIAL

PLATE GROUPING

 
17.2 kg
kg
ALLOY 316

1*7HR|1*7HR/1*15HB

TOTAL LENGTH
TOTAL WIDTH
TOTAL HEIGHT

151.2 mm
250.0 mm
490.0 mm

CUSTOMER NAME / REF. NO.
 
 
COMPANY / REF.
 
 
 

 
 

4/16/2024
REV 0

 
 

 
 
 
 
 

96
.6

13
0

13
0

(6X)3/8"-16UNC 2Ax25

96
.6

13
0

13
0

(6X)3/8"-16UNC 2Ax25

155

49
0

166

18
4.

5
18

4.
5

19
7.

4
20

2.
8

250

S2

S3.2S3.1

S1 S4.1S4.2

T1
 T

2 
T3

.1
 T

3.
2 

T4
.1

 T
4.

2 
lo

ca
tio

ns
 o

n 
ba

ck
 s

id
e

co
rre

sp
on

d 
to

 S
1 

S2
 S

3.
1 

S3
.2

 S
4.

1 
S4

.2
 o

n 
fro

nt
 s

id
e

77.2

Parallel flow type 6-ports.:

Circuit 1 :S3.1-S4.2
Circuit 2 :S3.2-S4.1

E=
24

Ø16

Ø30

S3.1,S3.2
Alloy 304
H 58

Ø22.3

Ø44.5

E=
30

Ø36

Alloy 304
S4.2,S4.1

D 27

Ø28.7

Ø65

E=
48

Ø49

P 32
Alloy 304
T1,T2
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